Nordbadischer Keglerverband e.V.
Stand: 18.11.2024

Saison 2023-24 / DKC 88/ SKC 89 St. Leon / Schnittliste ( Gesamt )

Classic
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Spieler

Korner, Klaus
Wittmann, Mirko
Jakob, Manuela
Heger, Claus
Steger, Roland
Baumgartner, Lisa
Karunakaran, Piratheep
Walzer, Gabriele
Weber, Tatjana
Steinhauser, Ginter
Szeifert, Melanie
Schatz, Siegfried
Wirth, Carmen
Kdrner, Carmen
Koérner, Kurt
Lawinger, Robin
Steinle, Christine
Poot, Tammy
Ohmer, Manfred
Wittmann, Diego
Szeifert, Gerhard
Baumgartner, Franziska

AK
SenAm
Manner
Frauen
SenAm
SenB m
Frauen
Manner
Sen Aw
SenAw
SenAm
Frauen
SenBm
SenAw
SenBw
SenB m
Manner
Frauen
SenBw
SenCm
uis m
SenBm
Frauen

Gesamt
Sp Volle-@

19
16
11
19
20
10
14
4
9
5
10
16
6
12
13
13
8
11
10
15
1
1

372,84
365,81
358,18
359,47
364,90
359,80
353,93
354,50
353,11
352,20
343,00
336,88
341,67
335,25
336,38
337,46
333,62
334,27
330,50
324,93
321,00
291,00

Heim

Abr-@ Fe-@ Ges-@ Sp Volle-@

178,11
175,50
176,55
171,00
160,55
165,00
170,57
169,75
163,22
145,40
151,40
150,75
141,67
146,00
142,46
138,77
142,25
137,00
128,70
130,33
114,00
120,00

6,37
4,94
5,00
5,47
575
5,50
5,57
4,25
5,67
12,40
9,30
10,31
12,83
11,75
12,85
13,85
13,12
13,82
16,80
16,47
22,00
22,00

550,95
541,31
534,73
530,47
525,45
524,80
524,50
524,25
516,33
497,60
494,40
487,62
483,33
481,25
478,85
476,23
475,88
471,27
459,20
455,27
435,00
411,00

9
7
5
11

=
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364,67
356,86
355,00
357,18
358,10
357,33
347,75
353,00
350,75
330,50
339,25
336,00
318,67
332,43
323,75
331,83
332,00
330,14
323,14
319,88

0,00
291,00

Abr-@ Fe-@ Ges-@
173,78 4,33 538,44
173,86 4,71 530,71
157,40 5,20 512,40
173,82 4,55 531,00
158,60 6,80 516,70
166,83 4,50 524,17
168,12 4,50 515,88
157,33 4,67 510,33
161,50 4,25 512,25
144,00 14,00 474,50
162,75 8,25 502,00
148,71 9,86 484,71
139,00 13,33 457,67
140,14 12,29 472,57
131,75 14,00 455,50
128,00 15,00 459,83
139,50 10,00 471,50
134,29 13,00 464,43
124,00 17,71 447,14
131,12 15,75 451,00
0,00 0,00 0,00
120,00 22,00 411,00

Best
577
561
531
591
552
541
546
532
529
503
514
507
475
512
493
488
490
489
480
508

0
411

Auswarts
Sp Volle-@

10
9
6

=
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380,20
372,78
360,83
362,62
371,70
363,50
362,17
359,00
355,00
366,67
345,50
337,56
364,67
339,20
356,60
342,29
334,17
341,50
347,67
330,71
321,00

0,00

Abr-@ Fe-@ Ges-@
182,00 8,20 562,20
176,78 5,11 549,56
192,50 4,83 553,33
167,12 6,75 529,75
162,50 4,70 534,20
162,25 7,00 525,75
173,83 7,00 536,00
207,00 3,00 566,00
164,60 6,80 519,60
146,33 11,33 513,00
143,83 10,00 489,33
152,33 10,67 489,89
144,33 12,33 509,00
154,20 11,00 493,40
159,60 11,00 516,20
148,00 12,86 490,29
143,17 14,17 477,33
141,75 15,25 483,25
139,67 14,67 487,33
129,43 17,29 460,14
114,00 22,00 435,00
0,00 0,00 0,00

Best
610
609
605
575
563
561
587
566
564
557
499
514
521
546
537
537
508
538
518
492
435

0



